
Bhindi(Ladies Finger) price in Haryana mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Hansi APMC  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2026-01-10

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Gohana APMC  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-09

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Shahabad APMC  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  7,500.00 2026-01-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Barara APMC  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2026-01-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Bahadurgarh APMC  68.00  6,800.00  7000 -  6,500.00 2025-12-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Ambala Cantt. APMC  42.00  4,200.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-12-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Uklana APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-12

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Raipur Rai APMC  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-12-10

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Gurgaon  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Barwala(Hisar)  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Gohana  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Ballabhgarh  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Hansi  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2025-11-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Shahabad  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-11-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Barara  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-11-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Naraingarh  20.00  2,000.00  3000 -  1,000.00 2025-11-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Radaur  25.00  2,500.00  2800 -  2,100.00 2025-11-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Ganaur  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Bahadurgarh  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-03

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Thanesar  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2025-11-02

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Raipur Rai  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,200.00 2025-11-02

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi New Grain Market(main), Karnal  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2025-11-02

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Ambala Cantt.  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,200.00 2025-11-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Barwala  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01
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Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Sonepat  25.00  2,500.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Uklana  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-10-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Ladwa  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-10-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Shahzadpur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Jakhal  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2025-10-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Palwal  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Rania  13.60  1,360.00  1400 -  1,300.00 2025-10-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Tauru  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,700.00 2025-10-28

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Jagadhri  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2025-10-28

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Siwan  20.00  2,000.00  2050 -  1,950.00 2025-10-28

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other kalanwali  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-10-27

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Narnaul  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-10-26

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Mustafabad  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-10-25

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Sadhaura  20.00  2,000.00  3500 -  1,000.00 2025-10-24

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Samalkha  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Kosli  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-16

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Chhachrauli  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-10-16

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Pataudi  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-10-15

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Meham  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-10-09

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Mohindergarh  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-10-08

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Hodal  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2025-10-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Sohna  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,300.00 2025-10-03

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Nuh  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-02

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Hassanpur  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-09-19

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Narwana  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-09-17

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Punhana  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-08-28

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Faridabad  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2025-08-22
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Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Tauru  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-08-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Hissar  28.00  2,800.00  3500 -  1,800.00 2025-07-22

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Ratia  16.00  1,600.00  1800 -  1,200.00 2025-06-23

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Safidon  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2025-05-24

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Pehowa  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  1,900.00 2025-04-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Nuh  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-03-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Ellanabad  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-03-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Fatehabad  65.00  6,500.00  8000 -  5,000.00 2025-01-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Narnaul  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2024-11-13

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Loharu  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-10-18

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Rania(Jiwan nagar)  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2024-08-13

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Ch. Dadri  13.00  1,300.00  1500 -  1,100.00 2024-05-24

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Taura  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-05-08

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Bhuna  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,800.00 2023-08-07

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Meham  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2023-08-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Taura  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2023-05-04

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Panipat  16.00  1,600.00  2100 -  1,200.00 2022-12-08

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Ladwa  17.50  1,750.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2022-08-01

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/tauru
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/hissar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ratia
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/safidon
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pehowa
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nuh
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ellanabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/fatehabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/narnaul
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/loharu
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/rania-jiwan-nagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ch-dadri
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/taura
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bhuna
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/meham
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/taura
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/panipat
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ladwa
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/haryana/bhindi-ladies-finger

